Meet Name: Club Name:
A Meet Date: Club Code:
mgs Club Contact Person:
SWTY:".Y_W'Q Entry fee = email:
Dinner fee = ph:
Events no. of Fees
Rego No Name no.1l (stroke)2 nominated time3 Swims| Entry  Dinner  Total
eg 928172 Joe BLOGGS 1. 2:05.00 (3. 1:32.00 | 6. ME 2:45.00 8. :35.00| 3
1 FR
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Total fees:
Remarks:
Total no. of Entries:
Total no. of Swims:
Total no. of dinners:
Notes:

1 Enter event no. as shown on the official programmme.
2 Enter the stroke only for a "choice of stroke" event, or where nominating for a swim in a freestyle event to be judged as a form stroke....
3 Enter nominated time in minutes & seconds only
Note: entry fee (cell F8) & dinner fee (cellF10) must be entered in headings box for calculations to be made correctly.

BA = Backstroke
BR = Breaststroke
BU =Butterfly

ME = Medley
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