		Meet Name:			Club Na	ame:					
		Meet Date:			Club C	Code:					
masters swimming NEW SOUTH WALES					Club Contact Per	rson:					
		Entry fee =			е	mail:					
		Dinner fee =		ph:							
Ī				Events			no. of		Fees		
L	Rego No	Name			(stroke)2 nominated		Swims	Entry	Dinner	Total	
е	g 928172	Joe BLOGGS	1. 2:05.00	3. 1:32.00	6. ME 2:45.00	8. :35.00	3				
	1										
	2										
	3										
	4										
	5										
	6										
	7										
	8										
	9										
F	10										
F	11										
F	12										
F	13										
Г	15										
F	10						<u> </u>				
							=				
	Remarks:							Total fees:			
								Total no. of Entries: Total no. of Swims:			
									f dinnare:		

Notes:

- 1 Enter event no. as shown on the official programmme.
- 2 Enter the stroke only for a "choice of stroke" event, or where nominating for a swim in a freestyle event to be judged as a form stroke....
- 3 Enter nominated time in minutes & seconds only

Note: entry fee (cell F8) & dinner fee (cellF10) must be entered in headings box for calculations to be made correctly.

BA = Backstroke

BR = Breaststroke

BU =Butterfly

ME = Medley